

BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No.: BKU/CE/PG/522/2021 Date: 11.10.2021

NOTIFICATION

Subject: Publication of Provisional Results of All Postgraduate Courses of Semester II of the A. Y. 2020 - 21

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that Provisional Results of all Postgraduate Courses of Semester II Examinations of the A. Y. 2020 - 21have been published.

All PG Semester II students may access their e-Marksheetsby logging in to their Bankura University exam portal accounts using their credentials.

All HoDs of the University/Principals / TiCs / OiCsof all affiliated colleges of the University, where PG courses are taught, can access the detailed Results sheet & e-Marksheets of students from their Bankura University exam portal accounts.

Sd/-

Dr. Shibaji Panda Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. The Registrar, Bankura University
- 2. The Dean (Officiating), Faculty Council of P.G. Studies in Arts, Science etc.
- 3. The Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University
- 4. Secretary, P.G. Faculty Council of Arts & Science, Bankura University
- 5. All HoDs of Bankura University
- 6. All Principals/TiCs/OiCs of affiliated colleges of Bankura University, where PG courses are taught
- 7. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University